LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2
29.06.2019 - 11:26

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja

2. KITANOVIK, Iva

3. DAMJANOVA, Sofija

4. JANKOVIK, Sara

5. MARKOVIK, Jovana

6. PETROVIC, Andrea

7. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina

8. GOSHEVA, Rosana

9. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina

10. TANUROVSKA, Neda

11. JORDANOVSKA, Neda

12. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija

13. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija

14. KOLEVSKA, Ana

15. CENEVSKA, Mihaela

16. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora

17. VELKOVA, Emilija

18. DANEVA, Jana
JAKIMVOSKA, Eva

20. MILENKOVSKA, Neda

21. DOMAZETOVIKJ, Mihaela

22. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

23. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

24. SARAVINOVA, Jana

25. VESELINOVA, Anja

26. VELKOVSKA, Jana

27. SIMOSKA, Stefanija

28. STOJKOVA, Snezana

29. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina

30. VELEVSKA, Sofija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika

32. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina

33. STEFANOVSKA, Neda

34. RISTOVA, Anastasija

35. PECEVSKA, Anastasija

36. GJORGJIOSKA, Stasha

37. BOZINOVSKA, Ana

38. BOEVA, Angela

39. DIMITROVSKA, Roberta

40. DIMITRIEVSKA, leontina

41. TRAJKOVSKA, Bojana

42. MILANOVA, Marija

43. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija

44. ZLATESKA, Matea

45. KRSTEVSKA, Lina

46. STEFANOVSKA, Angela
MILEVSKI, Mia

48. MANDAK, Anida

49. KRSTEVSKA, petra

50. HADJISPASOVA, Jana

51. JANKOSKA, Matea

52. STAMENKOVSKA, Eva

Age

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 Swimming Club Orion
11 OKTOPOD

10 PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 Swimming Club Orion
10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  PK Skopje

9 Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

10 PK Mladost

11  OKTOPOD

10 OKTOPOD

11  Vardar 2018

9 Swimming Club Orion

9

9 Vardar 2018

10 AQVA

8 PK Mladost

10 TUMBA

8 PK Mladost

7 Vardar 2018

9 KARPOSH

10  Vip Rabotnicki

8 Vardar 2018

8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 OKTOPOD

7 VARDAR

9 PK Mladost

7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
8

7 PK Mladost

10  Vip Rabotnicki

7 Vardar 2018

10 TUMBA

10 OKTOPOD

10 TUMBA

11  TUMBA

11  TUMBA

11  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 TUMBA

9 TUMBA

10 TUMBA

9 STU

8 TUMBA

6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

7 Vip Rabotnicki

Time

30.80
31.04
31.42
33.51
34.98
35.24
35.81
36.30
36.44
36.47
37.01
38.74
39.09
39.12
39.21
39.60
39.84
41.69
41.69
43.12
43.48
43.50
43.58
44.42
44.81
45.55
48.57
48.79
49.25
49.50
49.50
50.12
50.13
52.08
52.59
54.25
54.89
55.07
56.41
56.55
57.06
57.14
1:00.55
1:00.77
1:02.92
1:04.67
1:04.67
1:07.16
1:08.20
1:09.77
1:11.87
1:15.78

Pts

457
446
430
355
312
305
290
279
276
275
263
229
223
223
221
215
211
184
184
166
162
162
161
152
148
141
116
115
111
110
110
106
106
94
91
83
80
80
74
73
71
71
60
59
53
49
49
44
42
39
35
30
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2007 and younger

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
DSQ
DSQ

ARSOVSKA, Mila
LAZAREVSKA, Dora
ARGILOVSKA, Ivana
ZAJEVSKA, Milica
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
IVANOVSKA, llina
NACEVSKA, Anga
DIMITRIEVSKA, Eva

2005 and younger

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

45,

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

TANASKOSKA, Katja
KITANOVIK, Iva
DAMJANOVA, Sofija
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
JANKOVIK, Sara
SIMOVSKA, MElanija
ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIC, Andrea
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
MATEVSKA, Angela
NIKLOVSKA, Teodora
GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija

GJOSEVSKA, Anastasija

TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KOLEVSKA, Ana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela

STOJANOVSKA, Teodora

VELKOVA, Emilija
DANEVA, Jana
JAKIMVOSKA, Eva
IVANOVIKJ, Nela
MILENKOVSKA, Neda

DOMAZETOVIKJ, Mihaela

TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
VESELINOVA, Anja
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KIPROVSKA, Eva
SIMOSKA, Stefanija
STOJKOVA, Snezana
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
VELEVSKA, Sofija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika

DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina

Age

TUMBA

TUMBA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
TUMBA

VARDAR

TUMBA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
OKTOPOD

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

KARPOSH

VARDAR

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

AQVA

TUMBA

AQVA

AQVA

OKTOPOD
OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion

Vardar 2018

AQVA

TUMBA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

KARPOSH

Vip Rabotnicki

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

VARDAR

PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Time
1:15.82
1:16.92
1:17.27
1:23.45
1:40.33
1:46.10

52.88
1:40.33

27.65
30.80
31.04
31.42
31.47
32.22
32.63
33.51
33.90
34.06
34.24
34.98
35.24
35.81
36.30
36.44
36.47
37.01
37.02
37.34
38.44
38.74
38.87
39.09
39.12
39.21
39.60
39.84
41.69
41.69
42.75
43.12
43.48
43.50
43.58
44.42
44.81
45.55
46.30
48.57
48.79
49.25
49.50
49.50
50.12

Pts

30
29
28
22
13
11

632
457
446
430
428
399
384
355
342
338
332
312
305
290
279
276
275
263
263
256
235
229
227
223
223
221
215
211
184
184
171
166
162
162
161
152
148
141
134
116
115
111
110
110
106
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

DSQ

DSQ

STEFANOVSKA, Neda
RISTOVA, Anastasija
PECEVSKA, Anastasija
GJORGJIOSKA, Stasha
BOZINOVSKA, Ana
BOEVA, Angela
DIMITROVSKA, Roberta
MANDAK, Anisa
DIMITRIEVSKA, leontina
TRAJKOVSKA, Bojana
MILANOVA, Marija
SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
ZLATESKA, Matea
KRSTEVSKA, Lina
STEFANOVSKA, Angela
MILEVSKI, Mia
MANDAK, Anida
KRSTEVSKA, petra
HADJISPASOVA, Jana
JANKOSKA, Matea
STAMENKOVSKA, Eva
ARSOVSKA, Mila
LAZAREVSKA, Dora
ARGILOVSKA, Ivana
ZAJEVSKA, Milica
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
IVANOVSKA, llina
NACEVSKA, Anga
DIMITRIEVSKA, Eva

2003 and younger

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

TANASKOSKA, Katja
KITANOVIK, Iva
KOSTADINOVA, Jana
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija
DAMJANOVA, Sofija
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
JANKOVIK, Sara
SIMOVSKA, MElanija
ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIC, Andrea
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
PEETRUSEVSKA, Irina

. JORDANOVSKA, Neda

MATEVSKA, Angela
JORDANOVSKA, Lina
NIKLOVSKA, Teodora

Age

8

7

10
7

10
10
10
12
11
11
11

13
10
11
15
14
11
12
12
12
10
13
12
12
10
11
10
11
9

10
14
10
13
14
13

PK Mladost

Vip Rabotnicki

Vardar 2018

TUMBA

OKTOPOD

TUMBA

STU

TUMBA

TUMBA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
TUMBA

TUMBA

TUMBA

STU

TUMBA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Vip Rabotnicki

TUMBA

TUMBA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
TUMBA

VARDAR

TUMBA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
PK Mladost

OKTOPOD
PK Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

KARPOSH

VARDAR

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
PK Mladost

AQVA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

Time
50.13
52.08
52.59
54.25
54.89
55.07
56.41
56.52
56.55
57.06
57.14
1:00.55
1:00.77
1:02.92
1:04.67
1:04.67
1:07.16
1:08.20
1:09.77
1:11.87
1:15.78
1:15.82
1:16.92
1:17.27
1:23.45
1:40.33
1:46.10

52.88
1:40.33

27.65
30.80
31.04
31.08
31.22
31.42
31.47
32.22
32.63
3351
33.90
34.06
34.24
34.98
35.24
3581
36.30
36.44
36.47
36.54
37.01
37.02
37.21
37.34

Pts
106

91
83
80
80
74
74
73
71
71
60
59
53
49
49

42
39
35
30
30
29
28
22
13
11

632
457
446
445
439
430
428
399
384
355
342
338
332
312
305
290
279
276
275
273
263
263
259
256
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

DSQ

DSQ

GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
GJOSEVSKA, Anastasija
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KOLEVSKA, Ana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
VELKOVA, Emilija
SAVREVSKA, Leontina
DANEVA, Jana
JAKIMVOSKA, Eva
IVANOVIKJ, Nela
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
DOMAZETOVIKJ, Mihaela
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
VESELINOVA, Anja
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KIPROVSKA, Eva
SIMOSKA, Stefanija
STOJKOVA, Snezana
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
VELEVSKA, Sofija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
RISTOVA, Anastasija
PECEVSKA, Anastasija
GJORGJIOSKA, Stasha
BOZINOVSKA, Ana
BOEVA, Angela
DIMITROVSKA, Roberta
MANDAK, Anisa
DIMITRIEVSKA, leontina
TRAJKOVSKA, Bojana
MILANOVA, Marija
SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
ZLATESKA, Matea
KRSTEVSKA, Lina
DIMKOVSKA, Jovana
STEFANOVSKA, Angela
MILEVSKI, Mia
MANDAK, Anida
KRSTEVSKA, petra
HADJISPASOVA, Jana
JANKOSKA, Matea
STAMENKOVSKA, Eva
ARSOVSKA, Mila
LAZAREVSKA, Dora
ARGILOVSKA, Ivana
ZAJEVSKA, Milica
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
IVANOVSKA, llina
NACEVSKA, Anga
DIMITRIEVSKA, Eva

Age

12
10
12
11
10
11
9

9

14
9

10
12
8

10

oo

~N 00 N O N O oo

PR RPRERERNER
PR, NMNOOO o

11

AQVA

AQVA

OKTOPOD
OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion

OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018

AQVA

TUMBA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

KARPOSH

Vip Rabotnicki

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

VARDAR

PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Mladost

Vip Rabotnicki

Vardar 2018

TUMBA

OKTOPOD

TUMBA

STU

TUMBA

TUMBA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
TUMBA

TUMBA

TUMBA

TUMBA

STU

TUMBA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Vip Rabotnicki

TUMBA

TUMBA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
TUMBA

VARDAR

TUMBA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

Time
38.44
38.74
38.87
39.09
39.12
39.21
39.60
39.84
41.68
41.69
41.69
42.75
43.12
43.48
43.50
43.58
44.42
44.81
45.55
46.30
48.57
48.79
49.25
49.50
49.50
50.12
50.13
52.08
52.59
54.25
54.89
55.07
56.41
56.52
56.55
57.06
57.14
1:00.55
1.00.77
1.02.92
1.02.92
1.04.67
1.04.67
1.07.16
1:08.20
1.09.77
1:11.87
1:15.78
1:15.82
1:16.92
1:.17.27
1:23.45
1:40.33
1:46.10

52.88
1:40.33

Pts

235
229
227
223
223
221
215
211
184
184
184
171
166
162
162
161
152
148
141
134
116
115
111
110
110
106
106

91
83
80
80
74
74
73
71
71
60
59
53
53
49
49

42
39
35
30
30
29
28
22
13
11
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

2001 and younger

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.

55.

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

GAJIK, Marija
KRSTEVSKA, Mia
TANASKOSKA, Katja
KITANOVIK, Iva
KOSTADINOVA, Jana
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija
DAMJANOVA, Sofija
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
JANKOVIK, Sara
SIMOVSKA, MElanija
ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIC, Andrea
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
PEETRUSEVSKA, Irina
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
MATEVSKA, Angela

. JORDANOVSKA, Lina

NIKLOVSKA, Teodora
PAVLESKA, Jana
GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
GJOSEVSKA, Anastasija
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KOLEVSKA, Ana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora

. VELKOVA, Emilija

SAVREVSKA, Leontina
DANEVA, Jana
JAKIMVOSKA, Eva
IVANOVIKJ, Nela
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
DOMAZETOVIKJ, Mihaela
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
VESELINOVA, Anja
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KIPROVSKA, Eva
SIMOSKA, Stefanija
STOJKOVA, Snezana
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
VELEVSKA, Sofija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina

Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
PK Mladost

OKTOPOD
PK Skopje
VARDAR

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

KARPOSH

VARDAR

PK Skopje

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
PK Mladost

AQVA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA

AQVA

OKTOPOD
OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion

OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018

AQVA

TUMBA

PK Mladost

TUMBA

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

KARPOSH

Vip Rabotnicki

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

VARDAR

PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

27.65
29.25
29.59
30.80
31.04
31.08
31.22
31.42
31.47
32.08
32.22
32.63
33.51
33.90
34.06
34.24
34.59
34.98
35.24
3581
36.30
36.44
36.47
36.54
37.01
37.02
37.21
37.34
38.02
38.44
38.74
38.87
39.09
39.12
39.21
39.60
39.84
41.68
41.69
41.69
42.75
43.12
43.48
43.50
43.58
44.42
44.81
45.55
46.30
48.57
48.79
49.25
49.50
49.50
50.12

632
533
515
457
446
445
439
430
428
404
399
384
355
342
338
332
322
312
305
290
279
276
275
273
263
263
259
256
243
235
229
227
223
223
221
215
211
184
184
184
171
166
162
162
161
152
148
141
134
116
115
111
110
110
106
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, 2001 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
56. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 8 50.13 106
57. RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 PK Mladost 52.08 7!
58. PECEVSKA, Anastasija 10  Vip Rabotnicki 52.59 91
59. GJORGJIOSKA, Stasha 7 Vardar 2018 54.25 83
60. BOZINOVSKA, Ana 10 TUMBA 54.89 80
61. BOEVA, Angela 10 OKTOPOD 55.07 80
62. DIMITROVSKA, Roberta 10 TUMBA 56.41 74
63. MANDAK, Anisa 12 STU 56.52 74
64. DIMITRIEVSKA, leontina 11  TUMBA 56.55 73
65. TRAJKOVSKA, Bojana 11  TUMBA 57.06 71
66. MILANOVA, Marija 11  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.14 71
67. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.55 60
68. ZLATESKA, Matea 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.77 59
69. KRSTEVSKA, Lina 9 TUMBA 1:02.92 53

DIMKOVSKA, Jovana 14  TUMBA 1:02.92 53
71. STEFANOVSKA, Angela 9 TUMBA 1:04.67 49
MILEVSKI, Mia 10 TUMBA 1:04.67 49
73. MANDAK, Anida 9 STU 1:07.16 44
74. KRSTEVSKA, petra 8 TUMBA 1:08.20 42
75. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:09.77 39
76. JANKOSKA, Matea 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.87 35
77. STAMENKOVSKA, Eva 7 Vip Rabotnicki 1:15.78 30
78. ARSOVSKA, Mila 11 TUMBA 1:15.82 30
79. LAZAREVSKA, Dora 9 TUMBA 1:16.92 29
80. ARGILOVSKA, Ivana 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.27 28
81l. ZAJEVSKA, Milica 10 TUMBA 1:23.45 22
82. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 9 VARDAR 1:40.33 13
83. IVANOVSKA, llina 7 TUMBA 1:46.10 11
DSQ NACEVSKA, Anga 7 PK Mladost 52.88
DSQ DIMITRIEVSKA, Eva 9 TUMBA 1:40.33
Open
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Swimming Club Orion 27.65 632
2. GAJIK, Marija 16  PK Skopje 29.25 533
3. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 Swimming Club Orion 29.59 515
4. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.80 457
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 Swimming Club Orion 31.04 446
6. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 15 PK Mladost 31.08 445
7. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 14 3122 439
8. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 3142 430
9. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Skopje 3147 428
10. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 32.08 404
11. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 PK Skopje 3222 399
12. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 3263 384
13. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 PK Skopje 3351 355
14. SIMOVSKA, MElanija 13 KARPOSH 3390 342
15. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 34.06 338
16. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 PK Skopje 3424 332
17. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 17 VARDAR 3459 322
18. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3498 312
19. PETROVIC, Andrea 11 Swimming Club Orion 3524 305
20. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.81 290
21. GOSHEVA, Rosana 11  PK Skopje 36.30 279
22. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming Club Orion 36.44 276
23. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 Vardar 2018 36.47 275
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts
24. PEETRUSEVSKA, Irina 14 Swimming Club Orion 36.54 273
25. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 37.01 263
26. MATEVSKA, Angela 13 AQVA 37.02 263
27. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14  PK Mladost 3721 259
28. NIKLOVSKA, Teodora 13 TUMBA 37.34 256
29. PAVLESKA, Jana 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.02 243
30. GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara 12 AQVA 38.44 235
31. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 10 38.74 229
32. GJOSEVSKA, Anastasija 12 AQVA 38.87 227
33. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 39.09 223
34. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 39.12 223
35. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11  Vardar 2018 3921 221
36. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Swimming Club Orion 39.60 215
37. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 39.84 211
38. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 14  OKTOPOD 41.68 184
39. DANEVA, Jana 9 Vardar 2018 4169 184

JAKIMVOSKA, Eva 10 AQVA 4169 184
41. IVANOVIKJ, Nela 12 TUMBA 4275 171
42. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 PK Mladost 43.12 166
43. DOMAZETOVIKJ, Mihaela 10 TUMBA 43.48 162
44. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 PK Mladost 4350 162
45. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 4358 161
46. SARAVINOVA, Jana 9 KARPOSH 4442 152
47. VESELINOVA, Anja 10  Vip Rabotnicki 4481 148
48. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 Vardar 2018 4555 141
49. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 46.30 134
50. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4857 116
51. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.79 115
52. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 49.25 111
53. VELEVSKA, Sofija 7 VARDAR 4950 110

TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 9 PK Mladost 4950 110
55. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.12 106
56. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 8 50.13 106
57. RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 PK Mladost 52.08 o7}
58. PECEVSKA, Anastasija 10  Vip Rabotnicki 52.59 91
59. GJORGJIOSKA, Stasha 7 Vardar 2018 54.25 83
60. BOZINOVSKA, Ana 10 TUMBA 54.89 80
61. BOEVA, Angela 10 OKTOPOD 55.07 80
62. DIMITROVSKA, Roberta 10 TUMBA 56.41 74
63. MANDAK, Anisa 12 STU 56.52 74
64. DIMITRIEVSKA, leontina 11  TUMBA 56.55 73
65. TRAJKOVSKA, Bojana 11  TUMBA 57.06 71
66. MILANOVA, Marija 11  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.14 71
67. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.55 60
68. ZLATESKA, Matea 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.77 59
69. KRSTEVSKA, Lina 9 TUMBA 1:02.92 53

DIMKOVSKA, Jovana 14  TUMBA 1:02.92 53
71. STEFANOVSKA, Angela 9 TUMBA 1:04.67 49

MILEVSKI, Mia 10 TUMBA 1:04.67 49
73. MANDAK, Anida 9 STU 1:07.16 44
74. KRSTEVSKA, petra 8 TUMBA 1:08.20 42
75. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:09.77 39
76. JANKOSKA, Matea 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.87 35
77. STAMENKOVSKA, Eva 7 Vip Rabotnicki 1:15.78 30
78. ARSOVSKA, Mila 11 TUMBA 1:15.82 30
79. LAZAREVSKA, Dora 9 TUMBA 1:16.92 29
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts
80. ARGILOVSKA, Ivana 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.27 28
81. ZAJEVSKA, Milica 10 TUMBA 1:23.45 22
82. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 9 VARDAR 1:40.33 13
83. IVANOVSKA, llina 7 TUMBA 1:46.10 11

DSQ NACEVSKA, Anga 7 PK Mladost 52.88

DSQ DIMITRIEVSKA, Eva 9 TUMBA 1:40.33

EXH GJORGIEV, Sofija 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 54.08 57
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